2008 ESSEX-STERLING SILVER

2008 Essex

Sterling Silver 88723

Skin: 711652 Lt.Silver
A:53719 Midnight Grey Met.
B: 49557 Thunder Grey

C: 711748 Med. Grey Met.
D:65025 Opera Red

outline: 62930 Expresso Met.

Unit: 800766
Dealer: Coachlight RV Sales
Special: 3137




PAINT

CoODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800766 - 2008 ESSEX

BASF DiamMmoNT

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.0 79.0 315.9 315.9

711652 BC105 WHITE 6.9 85.9 27.7 343.6
SILVER BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 740.6 826.5 2962.2 3305.8

BC201 DEEP BLACK 4.3 830.8 17.2 3323.0

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 2.6 833.4 10.4 33334

BC406 PHTHALO BLUE 1.7 835.1 6.8 3340.2

BC600 GOLD 8.7 843.7 34.6 3374.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 24.3 868.0 97.2 3472.0

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 71.5 71.5 285.8 285.8

53719 BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 14.1 85.5 56.3 342.1
GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 60.6 146.2 242.5 584.6
BC200 BLACK 179.3 325.5 717.3 1301.9

BC250 BLUE BLACK 326.9 652.4 1307.7 2609.6

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 7.2 659.6 28.9 2638.5

BC470 VIOLET BLUE 65.7 725.3 262.7 2901.2

BC600 GOLD 57.0 782.3 228.0 3129.2

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 78.0 860.3 311.8 3441.0

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 11.6 871.8 46.2 3487.2

COLOR B: BASE# [BASE NAME v cum, rams| . Gras | cum.Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.7 78.7 314.6 314.6

49557 BC105 WHITE 58.4 137.0 233.5 548.1
GRANITE MET BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 108.4 245.5 433.7 981.8
BC180 COARSE IRIDESCENT 103.3 348.7 413.1 1394.9

BC200 BLACK 167.2 515.9 668.8 2063.7

BC250 BLUE BLACK 248.6 764.6 994.5 3058.2

BC300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 37.7 802.3 150.9 3209.1

BC410 GREEN BLUE 42.9 845.2 171.6 3380.7

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 25.8 871.0 103.3 3484.0

BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 78.9 78.9 315.7 315.7

711748 BC201 DEEP BLACK 113.6 192.6 454.5 770.2
SMOOTH SILVER BC410 GREEN BLUE 14.8 207.3 59.0 829.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 243.0 450.3 971.9 1801.1

BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 318.5 768.7 1273.8 3074.9

BC880 VIOLET 34.7 803.5 138.9 3213.8

BC101 FLOP CONTROL 64.2 867.6 256.7 3470.5

1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON

CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 65.7 65.7 262.9 262.9

65025 BC821 DARK MAROON 489.3 555.0 1957.0 2219.9

LISBON MAROON MET BC250 BLUE BLACK 78.6 633.6 314.4 2534.3
BC105 WHITE 81.5 715.0 325.8 2860.1

BC805 RED OXIDE 38.4 753.4 153.4 3013.5

BC145 #N/A 24.9 778.2 99.4 3112.9

BC800 RED GOLD 4.4 782.6 17.6 3130.5

BC850 #N/A 4.1 786.7 16.4 3146.9

BC115 RUSSET PEARL 9.4 796.2 37.7 3184.6

BC825 LIGHT MAROON 65.7 861.9 262.9 3447.5

BC200 BLACK 13.8 875.7 55.3 3502.8




PAINT CODE FORMULAS -
SPECIAL FOR UNIT # 800766 - 2008 ESSEX

BASF ONYX WATERBORNE

SKIN: BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 644.5 644.5 2577.9 2577.9
711652 HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 333.3 977.8 1333.2 3911.1
SILVER HB680 GOLD 4.3 982.1 17.2 3928.3
HB471 PHTHALO BLUE 2.1 984.2 8.3 3936.6
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 4.3 988.4 17.1 3953.7
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR A: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 528.7 528.7 2114.8 2114.8
53719 HB200 BLUE BLACK 233.9 762.6 935.6 3050.4
GRANITE MET HB680 GOLD 40.0 802.6 159.9 3210.3
HB203 DEEP BLACK 36.5 839.1 145.9 3356.2
HB120 FINE ALUMINUM 12.6 851.7 50.4 3406.6
HB462 SAPPHIRE 2 12.6 864.3 50.4 3457.0
HB821 BRIGHT RED 9.1 873.4 36.5 3493.5
HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 34 876.8 135 3507.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 86.8 963.5 347.0 3854.0
COLOR B: BASE#  [BASE NAME T arams | com crams| | Grams]| cur.Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 576.9 576.9 2307.5 2307.5
49557 HB200 BLUE BLACK 226.9 803.8 907.5 3215.0
GRANITE MET HB140 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 40.0 843.8 160.0 3375.0
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 38.9 882.7 155.7 3530.7
HB460 GREEN BLUE 38.9 921.5 155.4 3686.1
HB203 DEEP BLACK 33.5 955.1 134.1 3820.2
HB300 CARBAZOLE VIOLET 17.3 972.3 69.1 3889.3
BASE # BASE NAME 1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR C: Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
HB002 HYDRO BASE 647.9 647.9 2591.4 2591.4
711748 HB110 ULTRA FINE ALUMINUM 103.4 751.2 4135 3004.9
SMOOTH SILVER HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 67.5 818.8 270.1 3275.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 58.4 877.1 233.5 3508.5
HB880 RED VIOLET 41.0 918.1 163.9 3672.4
HB460 GREEN BLUE 12.3 930.4 49.0 3721.4
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 28.7 959.1 114.8 3836.2
1 QUART| 1QUART| 1GALLON| 1 GALLON
CO LOR D: BASE # BASE NAME Grams | Cum. Grams Grams | Cum. Grams
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
65025 #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A
#N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A H#N/A #N/A




